

County Lee		Date: 3/12/2012	Name and Address of Bidders		Pavement Maint		A C Pavement					
R.D.: Various TOWNSHIP SEAL COAT		Time: 9:00 A.M.			P.O. Box 71 Henry, IL. 61537		695 Church Rd Elgin, IL. 60123					
Proposal Guarantee: Five percent or by schedule			Approved Engineer's Estimate		Bond Check	Prequalified	Bond Check	Prequalified	Bond Check	Prequalified	Bond Check	Prequalified
Terms:												
Section	Group		Unit	QTY	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
13-02000-00-GM 0200 AMBOY TWP												
		Bituminous Materials (Seal Coat)	Furnished &	Gallon	18515	\$2.50	\$46,287.50	\$ 2.47	\$45,732.05		\$ 2.40	\$44,436.00
		Seal Coat Aggregate	Applied on Rd.	Ton	587	\$21.00	\$12,327.00	\$ 19.75	\$11,593.25		\$ 24.83	\$14,575.21
					Total	\$58,614.50	LOW	\$57,325.30			\$59,011.21	
13-04000-00-GM 0400 BRADFORD TWP												
		Bituminous Materials (Seal Coat)	Furnished &	Gallon	22626	\$2.50	\$56,565.00	\$ 2.49	\$56,338.74		\$ 2.41	\$54,528.66
		Seal Coat Aggregate	Applied on Rd.	Gallon	707	\$21.00	\$14,847.00	\$ 24.05	\$17,003.35		\$ 24.06	\$17,010.42
					Total	\$71,412.00		\$73,342.09		LOW	\$71,539.08	
13-05000-00-GM 0500 BROOKLYN TWP												
		Bituminous Materials (Seal Coat)	Furnished &	Gallon	2431	\$2.50	\$6,077.50	\$ 2.64	\$6,417.84		\$ 2.76	\$6,709.56
		Seal Coat Aggregate	Applied on Rd.	Ton	76	\$21.00	\$1,596.00	\$ 32.00	\$2,432.00		\$ 39.61	\$3,010.36
					Total	\$7,673.50	LOW	\$8,849.84			\$9,719.92	
13-08000-00-GM 0800 EAST GROVE TWP												
		Bituminous Materials (Seal Coat)	Furnished &	Gallon	18972	\$2.50	\$47,430.00	\$ 2.46	\$46,671.12		\$ 2.42	\$45,912.24
		Seal Coat Aggregate	Applied on Rd.	Ton	593	\$21.00	\$12,453.00	\$ 19.75	\$11,711.75		\$ 24.76	\$14,682.68
					Total	\$59,883.00	LOW	\$58,382.87			\$60,594.92	
13-09000-00-GM 0900 HAMILTON TWP												
		Bituminous Materials (Seal Coat)	Furnished	Gallon	15208	\$2.50	\$38,020.00	\$ 2.45	\$37,259.60		\$ 2.43	\$36,955.44
		Seal Coat Aggregate	and	Ton	474	\$21.00	\$9,954.00	\$ 21.10	\$10,001.40		\$ 24.53	\$11,627.22
					Total	\$47,974.00	LOW	\$47,261.00			\$48,582.66	
13-10000-00-GM 1000 HARMON TWP												
		Bituminous Materials (Seal Coat)	Furnished &	Gallon	11267	\$2.50	\$28,167.50	\$ 2.49	\$28,054.83		\$ 2.47	\$27,829.49
		Seal Coat Aggregate	Applied on Rd.	Ton	188	\$21.00	\$3,948.00	\$ 21.05	\$3,957.40		\$ 29.02	\$5,455.76
		Preparation of Base	Applied on	Sq Yds	16524	\$1.10	\$18,176.40	\$ 0.30	\$4,957.20		\$ 0.38	\$6,279.12
		Bituminous Materials (Prime Coat)	Road	Gallon	7511	\$3.20	\$24,035.20	\$ 3.75	\$28,166.25		\$ 3.69	\$27,715.59
		Cover Coat Aggregate		Ton	173	\$22.00	\$3,806.00	\$ 21.05	\$3,641.65		\$ 29.02	\$5,020.46
					Total	\$78,133.10	LOW	\$68,777.33			\$72,300.42	

County Lee			Date: 3/12/2012	Name and Address			Pavement Maint			A C Pavement				
R.D.: Various TOWNSHIP SEAL COAT			Time: 9:00 A.M.	of Bidders			P.O. Box 71 Henry, IL. 61537			695 Church Rd Elgin, IL. 60123				
Proposal Guarantee: Five percent or by schedule				Approved Engineer's Estimate			Bond Check	Prequalified	Bond Check	Prequalified	Bond Check	Prequalified	Bond Check	Prequalified
Terms:														
Section	Group		Unit	QTY	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
13-11000-00-GM 1100 LEE CENTER TWP														
		Bituminous Materials (Seal Coat)	Furnished	Gallon	17800	\$2.50	\$44,500.00	\$ 2.49	\$44,322.00			\$ 2.42	\$43,076.00	
		Seal Coat Aggregate	and	Ton	389	\$21.00	\$8,169.00	\$ 21.05	\$8,188.45			\$ 26.45	\$10,289.05	
		Preparation of Base	Applied on	Sq Yds	16678	\$1.10	\$18,345.80	\$ 0.29	\$4,836.62			\$ 0.38	\$6,337.64	
		Bituminous Materials (Prime Coat)	Road	Gallon	7614	\$3.20	\$24,364.80	\$ 3.70	\$28,171.80			\$ 3.69	\$28,095.66	
		Cover Coat Aggregate		Ton	175	\$22.00	\$3,850.00	\$ 21.65	\$3,788.75			\$ 26.45	\$4,628.75	
					Total	\$99,229.60	LOW	\$89,307.62				\$92,427.10		
13-12000-00-GM 1200 MARION TWP														
		Bituminous Materials (Seal Coat)	Furnished &	Gallon	22261	\$2.50	\$55,652.50	\$ 2.49	\$55,429.89			\$ 2.42	\$53,871.62	
		Seal Coat Aggregate	Applied on Rd.	Ton	695	\$21.00	\$14,595.00	\$ 20.20	\$14,039.00			\$ 23.76	\$16,513.20	
					Total	\$70,247.50	LOW	\$69,468.89				\$70,384.82		
13-13000-00-GM 1300 MAY TWP														
		Bituminous Materials (Seal Coat)	Furnished	Gallon	28367	\$2.50	\$70,917.50	\$ 2.47	\$70,066.49			\$ 2.41	\$68,364.47	
		Seal Coat Aggregate	and	Ton	886	\$21.00	\$18,606.00	\$ 19.00	\$16,834.00			\$ 22.62	\$20,041.32	
					Total	\$89,523.50	LOW	\$86,900.49				\$88,405.79		
13-14000-00-GM 1400 NACHUSA TWP														
		Bituminous Materials (Seal Coat)	Furnished &	Gallon	13645	\$2.50	\$34,112.50	\$ 2.49	\$33,976.05			\$ 2.43	\$33,157.35	
		Seal Coat Aggregate	Applied on Rd.	Ton	426	\$21.00	\$8,946.00	\$ 21.10	\$8,988.60			\$ 26.79	\$11,412.54	
					Total	\$43,058.50	LOW	\$42,964.65				\$44,569.89		
13-17000-00-GM 1700 REYNOLDS TWP														
		Bituminous Materials (Seal Coat)	Furnished &	Gallon	17074	\$2.50	\$42,685.00	\$ 2.49	\$42,514.26			\$ 2.43	\$41,489.82	
		Seal Coat Aggregate	Applied on Rd.	Ton	533	\$21.00	\$11,193.00	\$ 22.40	\$11,939.20			\$ 26.70	\$14,231.10	
					Total	\$53,878.00	LOW	\$54,453.46				\$55,720.92		
13-18000-00-GM 1800 SOUTH DIXON TWP														
		Bituminous Materials (Seal Coat)	Furnished &	Gallon	11550	\$2.50	\$28,875.00	\$ 2.49	\$28,759.50			\$ 2.42	\$27,951.00	
		Seal Coat Aggregate	Applied on Rd.	Ton	362	\$21.00	\$7,602.00	\$ 19.00	\$6,878.00			\$ 27.64	\$10,005.68	
					Total	\$36,477.00	LOW	\$35,637.50				\$37,956.68		

County Lee			Date: 3/12/2012		Name and Address			Pavement Maint		A C Pavement				
R.D.: Various TOWNSHIP SEAL COAT			Time: 9:00 A.M.		of Bidders			P.O. Box 71 Henry, IL. 61537		695 Church Rd Elgin, IL. 60123				
Proposal Guarantee: Five percent or by schedule					Approved Engineer's Estimate		Bond Check	Prequalified	Bond Check	Prequalified	Bond Check	Prequalified	Bond Check	Prequalified
Terms:														
Section	Group		Unit	QTY	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
13-19000-00-GM 1900 SUBLETTE TWP														
		Bituminous Materials (Seal Coat)	Furnished &	Gallon	9495	\$2.50	\$23,737.50	\$ 2.49	\$23,642.55			\$ 2.40	\$22,788.00	
		Seal Coat Aggregate	Applied on Rd.	Ton	297	\$21.00	\$6,237.00	\$ 20.40	\$6,058.80			\$ 26.88	\$7,983.36	
					Total	\$29,974.50	LOW	\$29,701.35				\$30,771.36		
13-20000-00-GM 2000 VIOLA TWP														
		Bituminous Materials (Seal Coat)	Furnished &	Gallon	16734	\$2.50	\$41,835.00	\$ 2.49	\$41,667.66			\$ 2.43	\$40,663.62	
		Seal Coat Aggregate	Applied on Rd.	Ton	523	\$21.00	\$10,983.00	\$ 24.50	\$12,813.50			\$ 24.83	\$12,986.09	
					Total	\$52,818.00		\$54,481.16			LOW	\$53,649.71		
13-21000-00-GM 2100 WILLOW CREEK TWP														
		Bituminous Materials (Seal Coat)	Furnished and Applied on Road	Gallon	8276	\$2.50	\$20,690.00	\$ 2.51	\$20,772.76			\$ 2.47	\$20,441.72	
		Seal Coat Aggregate		Ton	138	\$21.00	\$2,898.00	\$ 24.50	\$3,381.00			\$ 29.30	\$4,043.40	
		Preparation of Base		Sq Yds	12260	\$1.10	\$13,486.00	\$ 0.29	\$3,555.40			\$ 0.45	\$5,517.00	
		Bituminous Materials (Prime Coat)		Gallon	5517	\$3.20	\$17,654.40	\$ 3.70	\$20,412.90			\$ 3.69	\$20,357.73	
		Cover Coat Aggregate		Ton	127	\$22.00	\$2,794.00	\$ 24.50	\$3,111.50			\$ 29.30	\$3,721.10	
					Total	\$57,522.40	LOW	\$51,233.56				\$54,080.95		
13-22000-00-GM 2200 WYOMING TWP														
		Bituminous Materials (Seal Coat)	Furnished &	Gallon	22704	\$2.50	\$56,760.00	\$ 2.49	\$56,532.96			\$ 2.42	\$54,943.68	
		Seal Coat Aggregate	Applied on Rd.	Ton	709	\$21.00	\$14,889.00	\$ 24.40	\$17,299.60			\$ 24.18	\$17,143.62	
					Total	\$71,649.00		\$73,832.56			LOW	\$72,087.30		
13-23000-00-GM 2300 FRANKLIN GR. TWP														
		Bituminous Materials (Seal Coat)	Furnished and Applied on Road	Gallon	12778	\$2.50	\$31,945.00	\$ 2.49	\$31,817.22			\$ 2.44	\$31,178.32	
		Seal Coat Aggregate		Ton	213	\$21.00	\$4,473.00	\$ 22.40	\$4,771.20			\$ 27.40	\$5,836.20	
		Preparation of Base		Sq Yds	18831	\$1.10	\$20,714.10	\$ 0.26	\$4,896.06			\$ 0.35	\$6,590.85	
		Bituminous Materials (Prime Coat)		Gallon	8519	\$3.20	\$27,260.80	\$ 3.75	\$31,946.25			\$ 3.69	\$31,435.11	
		Cover Coat Aggregate		Ton	196	\$22.00	\$4,312.00	\$ 22.40	\$4,390.40			\$ 27.40	\$5,370.40	
					Total	\$88,704.90	LOW	\$77,821.13				\$80,410.88		